Pinellas County Emergency Medical Services Authority Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

EKALLEVIG TRANSPORT, L.L.C., D/B/A CALIBER PATIENT TRANSPORT pursuant to Pinellas County Code Section 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide non-medical wheelchair transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: _	Chairman, Emergency Medical Serv	Date: vices Authority
By:	OVED AS TO FORM	
EFFECTIVE: Expiration:	<u>August 23, 2016</u> June 30, 2017	Pinellas County
		WE MARK AND